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Bus C10 Bernin Cloyères / Échirolles Marie Curie Go to website

Direction
Échirolles, Marie Curie — Bernin, Cloyères

38 stops

Open route schedule

Échirolles, Marie Curie

Échirolles, La Rampe - Centre-Ville

Échirolles, Antoine Polotti

Échirolles, Le Château

Échirolles, Ecoles Hospitalières

Échirolles, Hôpital Sud

Échirolles, François Quesnay

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Porte du Grésivaudan

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Champ Roman

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Les Alpilles

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Université - Bibliothèques

Gières, Université - Biologie

Gières, Vignate

Meylan, Maison de la Musique

Meylan, Lycée du Grésivaudan

Meylan, Saint-Mury

Meylan, Les Jaillières

Meylan, La Détourbe

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Avenue du Général de Gaulle

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Montbonnot Gare

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Les Claverins

Route schedule
Échirolles, Marie Curie — Bernin, Cloyères

Monday 05:55-22:00

Tuesday 05:55-22:00

Wednesday 05:55-22:00

Thursday 05:55-22:00

Friday 05:55-22:00

Saturday 06:00-22:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Échirolles, Marie Curie

Stops: 38

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Les Évêquaux

Saint-Ismier, Collège Grésivaudan

Saint-Ismier, Château Randon

Saint-Ismier, Saint-Ismier Gare

Saint-Ismier, Les Maréchaux

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Le Mémorial

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Les Eymes

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Les Ratz

Bernin, Les Varvoux

Bernin, Croix des Varvoux

Bernin, Bernin Village

Crolles, Pont de Bernin

Crolles, Les Pompiers

Crolles, Teisseire

Crolles, Rue du Pré Roux

Crolles, ST Microelectronics

Bernin, Cloyères



Direction
Bernin, Cloyères — Échirolles, Marie Curie

37 stops

Open route schedule

Bernin, Cloyères

Crolles, ST Microelectronics

Crolles, Teisseire

Crolles, Les Pompiers

Crolles, Pont de Bernin

Bernin, Bernin Village

Bernin, Croix des Varvoux

Bernin, Les Varvoux

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Les Ratz

Saint-Nazaire-les-Eymes, Les Eymes

Saint-Ismier, Le Mémorial

Saint-Ismier, Les Maréchaux

Saint-Ismier, Saint-Ismier Gare

Saint-Ismier, Château Randon

Saint-Ismier, Collège Grésivaudan

Biviers, Les Évêquaux

Biviers, Les Claverins

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Montbonnot Gare

Montbonnot-Saint-Martin, Avenue du Général de Gaulle

Meylan, La Détourbe

Meylan, Les Jaillières

Meylan, Saint-Mury

Meylan, Lycée du Grésivaudan

Meylan, Maison de la Musique

Gières, Vignate

Route schedule
Bernin, Cloyères — Échirolles, Marie Curie

Monday 06:00-20:55

Tuesday 06:00-20:55

Wednesday 06:00-20:55

Thursday 06:00-20:55

Friday 06:00-20:55

Saturday 06:00-20:55

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bernin, Cloyères

Stops: 37

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C10-2506072329-401661395


Gières, Université - Biologie

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Université - Bibliothèques

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Les Alpilles

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Champ Roman

Saint-Martin-d'Hères, Porte du Grésivaudan

Échirolles, François Quesnay

Échirolles, Hôpital Sud

Échirolles, Ecoles Hospitalières

Échirolles, Le Château

Échirolles, Antoine Polotti

Échirolles, La Rampe - Centre-Ville

Échirolles, Marie Curie

C10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grenoble

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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